

TOMMY A. BROOKS
ADMITTED IN OREGON AND WASHINGTON

tbrooks@cablehuston.com

September 16, 2019

VIA ELECTRONIC FILING

Oregon Public Utility Commission Attn: Filing Center 550 Capitol Street, N.E., #215 P.O. Box 2148 Salem, Oregon 97308-2148

Re: In the Matter of Aspen Lakes Utility Company, Application for an Affiliated Interest Agreement with Aspen Lakes Golf Course (UI 410)

In the Matter of Aspen Lakes Utility Company, Application for an Affiliated Interest Agreement with Sisters Aggregate and Construction (UI 411)

In the Matter of Aspen Lakes Utility Company, Application for an Affiliated Interest Agreement with Wild Horse Meadows (UI 412)

Request for Huddle Access for Aspen Lakes Estates Owners, Inc.

Dear Filing Center:

Aspen Lakes Estates Owners, Inc. hereby requests Huddle access by:

Tommy Brooks: tbrooks@cablehuston.com
Chad Stokes: cstokes@cablehuston.com

Thomas Thompson: thompson17100@gmail.com

Mr. Brooks, Mr. Stokes, and Mr. Thompson should be granted read/write access to Huddle. Should you have any questions regarding this filing, please call.

Very truly yours,

Tommy A. Brooks